6/22/2016 3:56:58 PM From: To: 8506176383(1/4) Division of Corporations

. 🗡

.

Page 1 of 2

	orint this page and use it as yn below) on the top and bot		
	(((H160001523	194 3)))	
	H160001523943A	BC+	
	hit the REFRESH/RELOAI age. Doing so will generate		
To:	Division of Corporati Fax Number : (850		2016 JUN 22
From:	Account Number : FCA0 Phone : (850	CORPORATION SYSTE 00000023 0)205-8842 0)878-5368	
	address for this busine t mailings. Enter only s:		please. 200
	GN PROFIT/NONPRO E-VOLVE SERVICE	USA CORP.	
S 1	Certificate of Status Certified Copy age Count		

6/22/2016 3:56:58 PM From: To: 8506176383(2/4)

ъ.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. B.VOLVE SERVICE USA CORP

	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate n DELAWARE		47.1768071	
	y under the law of which it is incorporated 04/17/2013		(FEI number, if applic	
(Date	e of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other that	n perpetual)
Upon Piling	(Dete first trainsacted busin	ess in Flo	rida, if prior to registration)	
			F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
	350 FIPTH A VENUE, 41	ST FLOO	R, NEW YORK, NY 10118	
			Pine address)	
	(P)	rincipal o	ince address)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. <u> </u>	idross, if different)	<u>,</u>
Name and stre	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nailing ac	(dross, if different)	TALL SECT
Name and stre Name:	(Current r	nailing ac	(dross, if different)	and a second sec
Name:	(Current r et address of Florida registered agent;	nailing ac	(dross, if different)	SECAL INC.
	(Current r ct address of Florida registered agent: NRAI Services, Inc. 1200 South Fine Island Road	nailing ac	(dross, if different)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

1

2<u>~</u>

52

meleccio By: (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

.

×.

.

13. ____

MICHABL SCATIONA GIANFAGNA		
350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118		
nan:		
CERS MICHAEL SCATIONA GIANFAGNA		
CERS		
CERS MICHAEL SCATIGNA GIANFAGNA 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST PLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118 MICHAEL SCATIGNA GIANFAGNA		Ess -
CERS MICHAEL SCATIONA GIANFAGNA 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118 MICHAEL SCATIONA GIANFAGNA lent: 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118	۲ ۲ ۲ ۲ ۲ ۲	
CERS MICHAEL SCATIGNA GIANEAGNA 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118 		
CERS MICHAEL SCATIONA GIANFAGNA 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118 MICHAEL SCATIONA GIANFAGNA lent: 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118		<u>=8 d</u>
CERS MICHAEL SCATIONA GIANFAGNA 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST PLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118 MICHAEL SCATIONA GIANFAGNA lent: 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118 HARI K, SAMAROO		
CERS MICHAEL SCATIONA GIANEAGNA 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST PLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118 MICHAEL SCATIONA GIANFAONA lent: 350 FIFTH AVENUE, 41ST FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10118 HARI K. SAMAROO		

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

٠

HARI K. SAMAROO, SECRETARY

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

·. ·

· · · ·



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "E-VOLVE SERVICE USA CORP." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016.



Authentication: 202490044 Date: 06-14-16

5730780 8300

SR# 20164447943 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml